Proforma BNSP IV 

ICAR-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF WHEAT & BARLEY RESEARCH KARNAL

Actual Nucleus Seed Production, 20__-__

	Name of centre:
	

	Production Year of Indent
	

	Crop: Wheat/Barley
	


	
a) Nucleus Seed Production as Per BSP-I
	Sr. 
No.
	Variety
	Nucleus Seed (q)
	Monitoring team
Comment

	
	
	production allocated 
	actual production
	

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	


	
b) Nucleus Seed Production in addition to the above allocation
	Sr. No.
	Variety
	Quantity of nucleus seed produced (q)
	Monitoring team
Comment

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	


	
c) Carried over Seed: 
	Sr. 
	Variety
	Year of 
	Quantity  carried 
	Germination %

	No.
	
		Production
	over (q)
	Previous Year
	Current Year

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	




	
Dated: 
	

Production Breeder


Distribution
1. Asstt. Director General (Seeds), ICAR, Krishi Bhawan,New Delhi – 110 001
2. Director, Indian Institute of Seed Sciences, Mau (UP). 
3. Assstt. Commissioner (Seeds), DAC&FW, Ministry of Agriculture& Farmers Welfare, Shashtri Bhawan, New Delhi –1
